Fecha/lugar

22/06/24 09:57
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2410:00
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2410:03
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2410:33
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2410:36
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2410:39
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2410:51
CAMPO N°1

22/06/2410:54
CAMPO N°1

22/06/2410:57
CAMPO N°1

22/06/24 1:54
CAMPO N°3

22/06/24 11:57
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2412:00
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2412:30
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2412:33
CAMPO N°3

22/06/2412:36
CAMPO N°3

DEPORTES

*FUTBOL

VIII BATALLA PORTEROS MASFUTBOL

Calendario: BENJAMIN / Grupo D

Local

Diego Gozalez Garcia

Julen De La Coba Rengifo

Jose Luis Diaz Escotet

Arturo Eliseo Armada Hernandez
Joel Del Castillo Alonso

Cesar Cano Cofifio

Diego Gozalez Garcia

Arturo Eliseo Armada Hernandez
Julen De La Coba Rengifo

Cesar Cano Cofifio

Jose Luis Diaz Escotet

Joel Del Castillo Alonso

Diego Gozalez Garcia

Cesar Cano Cofifio

Arturo Eliseo Armada Hernandez

1/1

Resultado

3.0

2:0

1.2

03

41

01

32

41

1.3

0:2

0:.0

51

Visitante

Joel Del Castillo Alonso

Arturo Eliseo Armada Hernandez

Cesar Cano Cofifio

Diego Gozalez Garcia

Jose Luis Diaz Escotet

Julen De La Coba Rengifo

Jose Luis Diaz Escotet

Cesar Cano Cofifio

Joel Del Castillo Alonso

Diego Gozalez Garcia

Julen De La Coba Rengifo

Arturo Eliseo Armada Hernandez

Julen De La Coba Rengifo

Joel Del Castillo Alonso

Jose Luis Diaz Escotet
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